
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

19

2

24

14

25

15

27

20

16

4

22

8

1

29

26

5

11

28

Name

Sergio Fernandes

Luis Fonseca

Tony Soares

Emanuel Bernardes

Gonçalo Duque

Nuno Fernandes

Adrian Carvajal

Leandro Hipolito

Hugo Carvajal

Nuno Lopes

Berto Silva

Mathieu Lopes

Gustavo Calhegas

Celso Gomes

Amilcar

Tiago P. Miguel B.

Tiago Castro

Mauro F. + Catarina R.

Best Tm

49.508

49.572

50.013

50.250

50.297

50.475

50.709

51.154

51.543

51.601

51.648

51.924

52.660

53.146

53.364

53.535

53.737

56.504

2nd Best

49.617

49.596

50.015

50.525

50.467

50.590

50.821

51.234

51.788

52.021

51.756

51.930

52.676

53.466

54.013

53.632

53.911

58.067

In Lap

13

18

17

16

17

8

14

8

13

8

10

12

11

12

16

12

7

5

Sorted on Best Lap timeEuroindy

Amigos do Ganso

Treinos

Practice
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